
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 7, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites West

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  411.4041

338 Z. Osborne  511.4432

105 M. Moss  311.4453

28 T. Rattray  511.5174

34 C. Seely  711.6035

15 D. Wilson  1111.6336

53 R. Sipes  411.6987

38 M. Musquin  411.7218

44 J. Anderson  1511.7409

58 W. Hahn  1411.74210

50 N. Izzi  611.75411

31 M. Davalos  311.78112

968 J. Richardson  211.80013

59 V. Friese  611.89614

51 T. Baker  411.92015

119 M. Anstie  411.93516

312 T. Maier  1412.00117

43 C. Craig  312.05418

232 B. Laninovich  812.08419

112 R. Marmont  1112.16620

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

58 W. Hahn  514.2361

28 T. Rattray  1314.3902

34 C. Seely  214.4123

17 E. Tomac  1514.4404

15 D. Wilson  414.4515

44 J. Anderson  514.5186

53 R. Sipes  614.6347

50 N. Izzi  1414.7188

38 M. Musquin  914.7319

43 C. Craig  214.77710

51 T. Baker  814.87011

105 M. Moss  1114.97612

31 M. Davalos  215.04713

338 Z. Osborne  215.09014

119 M. Anstie  315.10015

312 T. Maier  615.25416

232 B. Laninovich  615.38217

59 V. Friese  115.47218

968 J. Richardson  315.52319

112 R. Marmont  315.58420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  935.1571

38 M. Musquin  835.4162

34 C. Seely  1235.4603

15 D. Wilson  1035.6734

28 T. Rattray  1235.9535

58 W. Hahn  435.9586

44 J. Anderson  836.1227

338 Z. Osborne  1236.2268

53 R. Sipes  736.2909

51 T. Baker  536.62610

31 M. Davalos  236.68711

105 M. Moss  1036.74912

50 N. Izzi  1436.93413

312 T. Maier  1436.97314

232 B. Laninovich  836.98915

59 V. Friese  237.04216

112 R. Marmont  837.35417

119 M. Anstie  937.38218

43 C. Craig  237.39319

968 J. Richardson  1037.52220
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